
TUE 20 SEP 2016, START TIME 12:45

10m AIR RIFLE MEN JUNIOR
FINAL RESULTS

FINALS

Records

FWRJ 21 MAY 2016 Munich (GER)210.6 QIAN Xuechao CHN WC

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination
1st Comp.

Stage
NatName

Bib
No

Rk

206.1

10.510.610.5  9.9  9.910.510.1

10.710.210.710.710.510.110.1

184.9164.1142.9122.3101.981.3

10.210.5

10.410.5

10.1  9.4

61.130.4CZENEPEJCHAL
Filip

10961

205.2

  9.510.810.910.210.210.410.1

10.2  9.710.410.210.710.610.1

185.5165.0143.7123.3102.481.4

10.710.2

10.4  9.9

10.010.0

61.230.1JPNSHIMADA
Atsushi

12132

183.6

  9.910.310.010.4  9.810.9

  9.3  9.910.710.710.110.2

164.4144.2123.5102.482.5

10.510.2

10.010.4

10.310.0

61.430.6INDBABUTA
Arjun

11293

164.0

10.210.610.210.610.2

10.710.4  9.9  9.610.0

143.1122.1102.081.8

10.1  9.8

10.110.7

10.510.4

61.630.9ISRENGEL
Ofek

11884

142.1

10.0  9.7  9.610.7

10.810.710.310.0

121.3100.981.0

10.410.4

  9.610.1

  9.810.0

60.330.5NORLARSEN
Henrik

12705

119.5

10.010.310.6

  8.410.510.0

101.180.3

10.310.5

  8.810.0

  9.810.3

59.730.8UZBSKOROVAROV
Vadim

14066

99.5

  9.0  9.8

  9.710.8

80.8

10.110.5

  9.4  9.6

10.510.1

60.230.2UZBSAYFUDDINOV
Saidkhon

14057

79.1

10.0

  9.8

10.410.2

  9.210.3

  9.6  9.6

59.330.1INDBORSE
Pratik

11328
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